
June 2019 Shopping List

 $30.99 

 $26.99 

 $24.99 

 $23.99 

 $22.99 

 $16.99 

 $16.99 

 $14.99 

 $14.99 

 $9.99 

 $9.99 

 $6.99 

 $11.99 

 

$17.99 

 $17.99 

 $15.99 

 $9.00 

 $11.99 

 $17.99 

 $15.99 

 $11.99 

Die-namics:

Slider Surprise

Picnic Pals - Stacey Yacula

Tropical Flowers

Friends with Fins - Birdie Brown

Puppy Love

Fish You Were Here

Fairy Good Friends

Pop-Up Wiper Card Components

Sweet Hello

Hey, Sunshine - Pure Innocence

Under the Sea

Mini Square Shaker Window & Frame

Thank You

Stamps:

Friends with Fins - Birdie Brown

Picnic Pals - Stacey Yacula

Fish You Were Here

You Are My Sunshine

Well, Hello

Tropical Flowers

Fairy Good Friends

Hey, Sunshine - Pure Innocence

Supplies:

Square Trio Shaker Pouches $3.99

Cute Cloud Outlines

FREE Die-namics
with a $60 purchase

(before shipping and tax)

My �sh List


