## My Favorite Things

Die-namics:		Supplies:
☐ Slider Surprise	\$30.99	☐ Square Trio Shaker Pouches \$3.99
Picnic Pals - Stacey Yacula	\$26.99	
☐ Tropical Flowers	\$24.99	
Friends with Fins - Birdie Brown	\$23.99	My Wish List
☐ Puppy Love	\$22.99	
☐ Fish You Were Here	\$16.99	
☐ Fairy Good Friends	\$16.99	
$\square$ Pop-Up Wiper Card Components	\$14.99	
☐ Sweet Hello	\$14.99	□
☐ Hey, Sunshine - Pure Innocence	\$9.99	
☐ Under the Sea	\$9.99	
☐ Mini Square Shaker Window & Frame	\$6.99	
☐ Thank You	\$11.99	
Stamps:		П
Friends with Fins - Birdie Brown	\$17.99	
Picnic Pals - Stacey Yacula	\$17.99	
☐ Fish You Were Here	\$15.99	
☐ You Are My Sunshine	\$9.00	П
☐ Well, Hello	\$11.99	
☐ Tropical Flowers	\$17.99	
☐ Fairy Good Friends	\$15.99	
☐ Hey, Sunshine - Pure Innocence	\$11.99	

## Free with \$60 Cute Cloud Outlines FREE Die-namics with a \$60 purchase (before shipping and tax)